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Anlage
Maiwaldstrasse, 77855 Achern
patze_schuett@web.de

Hallenadresse
Morezstr. 6, 77855 Achern

Sportwart/in
Haas, Julian

T 015206669489 julianhaas97@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Klumpp, Benjamin
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Herren 1
MF: Julian Haas

m 015206669489; julianhaas97 @googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Haas, Julian
Klumpp, Benjamin
Haas, Thomas
Schreiber, Luca
Bar-Lorenz, Rainer
Schutt, Patrick
Schitt, Simon
Eckenfels, Tobias
Birk, Timo
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19756232
19154150
17150925
10470891
17456861
19556191
18996503
18893018
19864810

LK DR Info
LK13,4
LK14,2
LK24,8
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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